
BOC#05 - Rhode-Saint-Genèse
Manège Merry Horse 5.12.2021

ASUB

Tim COSTROP
TROL
Circuit : H:Noir moyen
Distance : 5600m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 1:18:22 (14'00"/km)

26/36 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:40:59
2. Arnaud MAZY 0:41:00
3. Servais HICK 0:47:48

1. 200 00:04:05 377m 10'50"/km
2. 212 00:04:45 00:08:50 294m 16'09"/km
3. 174 00:01:25 00:10:15 122m 11'37"/km
4. 176 00:02:42 00:12:57 275m 9'49"/km
5. 197 00:09:43 00:22:40 997m 9'45"/km
6. 183 00:05:22 00:28:02 443m 12'07"/km
7. 184 00:06:55 00:34:57 417m 16'35"/km
8. 185 00:03:18 00:38:15 286m 11'32"/km
9. 199 00:04:31 00:42:46 222m 20'21"/km

10. 186 00:03:43 00:46:29 356m 10'26"/km
11. 188 00:07:17 00:53:46 376m 19'22"/km
12. 207 00:08:30 01:02:16 337m 25'13"/km
13. 190 00:02:02 01:04:18 134m 15'10"/km
14. 214 00:01:01 01:05:19 102m 9'58"/km
15. 192 00:05:08 01:10:27 438m 11'43"/km
16. 216 00:05:46 01:16:13 196m 29'25"/km
17. 171 00:01:19 01:17:32 113m 11'39"/km
18. 999 00:00:50 01:18:22 163m 5'07"/km
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